

Opinion of Probable Construction Cost					Date:	September 22, 2023
City of Dacula - 2024 LMIG - Brookton Place S/D Milling & Repaving Improvements - Entire Subdivision						
Activity		FE	Labor \$ or LumpSum	Subtotal	Total	Misc Notes
Entire Subdivision					\$ 84,000.00	
Bond and Traffic Control/Signage (Overall Project)	1	Ls	40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00		
Add/Repair/Replace Storm Inlet Paved Inverts	35	Ea	400.00	\$ 14,000.00		*Add/Repair/Replace Storm Inlet paved Inverts for all storm inlets along streets only for entire subdivision.
Clean Out all Storm Pipe System within Subdivision	1	LS	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00		*Entire Storm System requires cleaning out. Remove all sediment and debris from system and outlet HW's.
CCTV Storm Pipe System after cleaning	1	LS	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00		*CCTV Entire Storm System to illustrate pipes are clean.
Kristi Beth Court					\$ 43,002.00	* Kristi Beth Ct. - 23' wide ep/ep (435 L.F. +/-)
Asphalt Edge Milling (2-1/2")	1,278	Sy	5.00	\$ 6,390.00		* (1) 76' dia. (ep/ep) End Cul-de-Sac (4,540 sf)
Asphalt Tack Coat	3,240	Sy	0.55	\$ 1,782.00		
Asphalt 'D' Mix (1")	1,620	Sy	10.00	\$ 16,200.00		
Asphalt 'F' Mix Surface Course 9.5 mm (1-1/2")	1,620	Sy	11.50	\$ 18,630.00		
Katie Lynne Lane					\$ 99,130.30	* Katie Lynne Ln. - 23' wide ep/ep (1046 L.F. +/-)
Asphalt Edge Milling (2-1/2")	2,364	Sy	5.00	\$ 11,820.00		* (1) 76' dia. (ep/ep) End Cul-de-Sac (4,540 sf)
Asphalt Tack Coat	6,356	Sy	0.55	\$ 3,495.80		
Asphalt 'D' Mix (1")	3,178	Sy	10.00	\$ 31,780.00		
Asphalt 'F' Mix Surface Course 9.5 mm (1-1/2")	3,178	Sy	11.50	\$ 36,547.00		
Asphalt Deep Patch Milling (4")	413	Sy	7.50	\$ 3,097.50		
Asphalt Deep Patch Filling (4") 19.5 mm	413	Sy	30.00	\$ 12,390.00		
Nathan Timothy Court					\$ 29,757.50	* Nathan Timothy Ct. - 23' wide ep/ep (184 L.F. +/-)
Asphalt Edge Milling (2-1/2")	832	Sy	5.00	\$ 4,160.00		* (1) 76' dia. (ep/ep) End Cul-de-Sac (4,540 sf)
Asphalt Tack Coat	1,950	Sy	0.55	\$ 1,072.50		
Asphalt 'D' Mix (1")	975	Sy	10.00	\$ 9,750.00		
Asphalt 'F' Mix Surface Course 9.5 mm (1-1/2")	975	Sy	11.50	\$ 11,212.50		
Asphalt Deep Patch Milling (4")	95	Sy	7.50	\$ 712.50		
Asphalt Deep Patch Filling (4") 19.5 mm	95	Sy	30.00	\$ 2,850.00		
Winky Bluff					\$ 119,382.00	* Winky Bluff. - 23' wide ep/ep (1002 L.F. +/-)
Asphalt Edge Milling (2-1/2")	2,790	Sy	5.00	\$ 13,950.00		* (2) 76' dia. (ep/ep) End Cul-de-Sacs (9,080 sf)
Asphalt Tack Coat	7,140	Sy	0.55	\$ 3,927.00		
Asphalt 'D' Mix (1")	3,570	Sy	10.00	\$ 35,700.00		
Asphalt 'F' Mix Surface Course 9.5 mm (1-1/2")	3,570	Sy	11.50	\$ 41,055.00		
Asphalt Deep Patch Milling (4")	660	Sy	7.50	\$ 4,950.00		
Asphalt Deep Patch Filling (4") 19.5 mm	660	Sy	30.00	\$ 19,800.00		
James Henry Drive					\$ 98,182.50	* James Henry Drive - 23' wide ep/ep (1154 L.F. +/-)
Asphalt Edge Milling (2-1/2")	2,050	Sy	5.00	\$ 10,250.00		
Asphalt Tack Coat	5,900	Sy	0.55	\$ 3,245.00		
Asphalt 'D' Mix (1")	2,950	Sy	10.00	\$ 29,500.00		
Asphalt 'F' Mix Surface Course 9.5 mm (1-1/2")	2,950	Sy	11.50	\$ 33,925.00		
Asphalt Deep Patch Milling (4")	567	Sy	7.50	\$ 4,252.50		
Asphalt Deep Patch Filling (4") 19.5 mm	567	Sy	30.00	\$ 17,010.00		
Sam Calvin Drive					\$ 339,470.00	* Sam Calvin Dr. - 23' wide ep/ep (3,725 L.F. +/-)
Asphalt Edge Milling (2-1/2")	7,400	Sy	5.00	\$ 37,000.00		* (2) 76' dia. (ep/ep) End Cul-de-Sac (6,800 sf)
Asphalt Tack Coat	20,550	Sy	0.55	\$ 11,302.50		* (1) 76 dia. Eyebrow Cul-de-Sac
Asphalt 'D' Mix (1")	10,275	Sy	10.00	\$ 102,750.00		
Asphalt 'F' Mix Surface Course 9.5 mm (1-1/2")	10,275	Sy	11.50	\$ 118,162.50		
Asphalt Deep Patch Milling (4")	1,778	Sy	7.50	\$ 13,335.00		
Asphalt Deep Patch Filling (4") 19.5 mm	1,778	Sy	30.00	\$ 53,340.00		
Demolish/Remove/Install Curb & Gutter	30	LF	36.00	\$ 1,080.00		
Demolish/Remove/Install SWCB Top	1	EA	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		
Peter Josiah Court					\$ 48,793.90	* Peter Josiah Ct. - 23' wide ep/ep (464 L.F. +/-)
Asphalt Edge Milling (2-1/2")	1,200	Sy	5.00	\$ 6,000.00		* (1) 65' dia. (ep/ep) End Cul-de-Sac (3,400 sf)
Asphalt Tack Coat	3,128	Sy	0.55	\$ 1,720.40		
Asphalt 'D' Mix (1")	1,564	Sy	10.00	\$ 15,640.00		
Asphalt 'F' Mix Surface Course 9.5 mm (1-1/2")	1,564	Sy	11.50	\$ 17,986.00		

